
League Cluster # 2 - Del Norte HS

Varsity Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace Varsity Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

1 Camden 440 932 14:31 4:50 1 Anna 549 1159 18:05 6:01

2 Naoya 502 1023 15:34 5:11 2 Kate 559 1215 18:16 6:05

3 Jayden 500 1010 15:38 5:12 3 Livia 559 1224 18:54 6:18

4 Devin 500 1011 15:36 5:12 4 Riley D 630 1309 19:32 6:30

5 Antonio 517 1050 16:22 5:27 5 Sophia 630 1328 20:26 6:48

6 Will 515 1030 15:56 5:18 6 Meadow 644 1358 21:00 7:00

7 Zain 518 1100 16:45 5:35 7 Rheya 630 1346 21:13 7:04

8 Sebastian 525 1109 17:22 5:47 8 Charlize 648 1424 21:56 7:18

9 Daniel 521 16:46 5:35

10 Trevor 540 17:10 5:43 team avg: 6:56

11 Jose 505 1040 16:15 5:25

12 Max 17:23 5:47 JV Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

13 David 13:00 19:23 6:27 1 Becca 632 13:59 21:03 7:01

2 Ruby 633 13:59 21:05 7:01

team avg: 5:25 3 Savannah 643 14:04 21:07 7:02

4 Emilie 722 14:23 21:46 7:15

JV Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace 5 Angie 639 14:29 22:03 7:21

1 Minseo 528 1118 17:25 5:48 6 Paige 730 15:30 23:23 7:47

2 Jacob 548 1159 18:15 6:05 7 Rayna 730 16:00 24:13:00 8:04:20

3 Jonathan 542 1153 18:24 6:08 8 Madilyn 730 16:38 25:24:00 8:28:00

4 Lucas 539 1203 18:29 6:09

5 Alex 610 1320 20:53 6:57 team avg: 7:30

team avg: 6:01 All Girls 3 mi Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace

1 Anna 549 1159 18:05 6:01

Frosh Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace 2 Kate 559 1215 18:16 6:05

1 Tevin 605 1239 19:07 6:22 3 Livia 559 1224 18:54 6:18

2 Kai 615 1316 20:15 6:45 4 Riley D 630 1309 19:32 6:30

3 Jacob 650 1352 20:41 6:53 5 Sophia 630 1328 20:26 6:48

4 Kyle 636 1426 22:18 7:26 6 Meadow 644 1358 21:00 7:00

5 Lukasz 705 1525 23:38 7:52 7 Becca 632 13:59 21:03 7:01

8 Ruby 633 13:59 21:05 7:01

team avg: 7:03 9 Savannah 643 14:04 21:07 7:02

10 Rheya 630 13:36 21:13 7:04

All Boys 3 mi Mile 1 Mile 2 Final Pace 11 Emilie 722 14:23 21:46 7:15

1 Camden 440 932 14:31 4:50 12 Charlize 648 14:24 21:56 7:18

2 Naoya 502 1023 15:34 5:11 13 Angie 639 14:29 22:03 7:21

3 Devin 500 1011 15:36 5:12 14 Paige 730 15:30 23:23 7:47

4 Jayden 500 1010 15:38 5:12 15 Rayna 730 16:00 24:13:00 8:04:20

5 Will 515 1030 15:56 5:18 16 Madilyn 730 16:38 25:24:00 8:28:00

6 Jose 505 1040 16:15 5:25

7 Antonio 517 1050 16:22 5:27 team avg: 7:08

8 Zain 518 1100 16:45 5:35

9 Daniel 521 16:46 5:35

10 Trevor 540 17:10 5:43

11 Sebastian 525 1109 17:22 5:47

12 Max 17:23 5:47

13 Minseo 528 1118 17:25 5:48

14 Jacob 548 1159 18:15 6:05

15 Jonathan 542 1153 18:24 6:08

16 Lucas 539 1203 18:29 6:09

17 Tevin 605 1239 19:07 6:22

18 David 13:00 19:23 6:27

19 Kai 615 1316 20:15 6:45

20 Jacob 650 1352 20:41 6:53

21 Alex 610 1320 20:53 6:57

22 Kyle 636 1426 22:18 7:26

23 Lukasz 705 1525 23:38 7:52

team avg: 6:00


